Ce
ra
m
ic
Ca
ps
,S
M

(.014 ± .006)
2.01 ± .20
(.079 ± .008)
1.25 ± .20
(.049 ± .008)
1.25 ± .20
(.020 ± .010)
DIMENSIONS: mm (in.)
L±0.20(0.008) W+0.20(0.008)
-0.10(0.004)
H+0.20(0.008)
-0.10(0.004)
7.30 (0.287) 6.10 (0.240) 3.45±0.30
(0.136±0.012)
Style 0805 (Cont.)
581-08051C104K4 08051C104K4T2A X7R 0.1µF 100 10 .34 .20 .17 .12 2000 .09
581-08055C104K4 08055C104K4T2A X7R 0.1µF 50 10 .36 .30 .22 .18 4000 .13
581-08055C224K4 08055C224K4T2A X7R 0.22µF 50 10 .36 .21 .18 .12 4000 .11
581-08053C334K4 08053C334K4T2A X7R 0.33µF 25 10 .67 .40 .34 .24 2000 .17
581-08053C474K4 08053C474K4T2A X7R 0.47µF 25 10 .67 .40 .34 .24 2000 .17
581-08053C105K4 08053C105K4T2A X7R 1.0µF 25 10 2.59 1.56 1.30 .91 2000 .65
581-0805ZC105K4 0805ZC105K4T2A X7R 1.0µF 10 10 1.02 .61 .51 .41 2000 .31
581-08055F102K4 08055F102K4T2A X8R 1000 50 10 .26 .22 .163 .11 4000 .078
581-08055F103K4 08055F103K4T2A X8R 10000 50 10 .30 .24 .175 .11 4000 .078
581-08055F333K4 08055F333K4T2A X8R 33000 50 10 .40 .33 .245 .17 4000 .11
581-08055F473K4 08055F473K4T2A X8R 47000 50 10 .40 .33 .245 .17 4000 .11
581-08055F104K4 08055F104K4T2A X8R 0.1µF 50 10 .42 .34 .25 .21 4000 .101
Style 1206
581-12067A100J4 12067A100J4T2A C0G 10 500 5 1.02 .84 .61 .51 4000 .48
581-12061C102K4 12061C102K4T2A X7R 1000 100 10 .31 .26 .19 .16 4000 .09
581-12065C102K4 12065C102K4T2A X7R 1000 50 10 .31 .26 .19 .16 4000 .09
581-12061C103K4 12061C103K4T2A X7R 10000 100 10 .31 .26 .19 .16 4000 .09
581-12065C103K4 12065C103K4T2A X7R 10000 50 10 .31 .26 .19 .16 4000 .09
581-12065C223K4 12065C223K4T2A X7R 22000 50 10 .33 .27 .20 .16 4000 .10
581-12065C333K4 12065C333K4T2A X7R 33000 50 10 .20 .13 .10 .082 4000 .074
581-12061C104K4 12061C104K4T2A X7R 0.1µF 100 10 .40 .24 .20 .15 2000 .07
581-12065C104K4 12065C104K4T2A X7R 0.1µF 50 10 .37 .30 .22 .19 4000 .16
581-12061C224K4 12061C224K4T2A X7R 0.22µF 100 10 1.55 .93 .85 .80 2000 .47
581-12065C224K4 12065C224K4T2A X7R 0.22µF 50 10 .47 .28 .24 .18 2000 .14
581-12065C334K4 12065C334K4T2A X7R 0.33µF 50 10 .50 .30 .25 .22 2000 .15
581-12065C474K4 12065C474K4T2A X7R 0.47µF 50 10 .50 .30 .25 .20 2000 .15
581-12065C105K4 12065C105K4T2A X7R 1.0µF 50 10 1.28 .77 .70 .60 2000 .38
581-1206YC105K4 1206YC105K4T2A X7R 1.0µF 16 10 .84 .51 .45 .35 2000 .25
581-12063C225K4 12063C225K4T2A X7R 2.2µF 25 10 1.00 .60 .50 .40 2000 .30
581-12065F103K4 12065F103K4T2A X8R 10000 50 10 .40 .33 .21 .17 4000 .119
581-12065F104K4 12065F104K4T2A X8R 0.1µF 50 10 .44 .31 .26 .15 2000 .10
581-12065F224K4 12065F224K4T2A X8R 0.22µF 50 10 .47 .45 .40 .236 2000 .16
581-12065F334K4 12065F334K4T2A X8R 0.33µF 50 10 .98 .59 .48 .33 2000 .29
581-12063F474K4 12063F474K4T2A X8R 0.47µF 25 10 .75 .70 .65 .37 2000 .26
Style 1210
581-12102A102J4 12102A102J4T2A C0G 1000 200 5 .73 .44 .40 .35 2000 .22
581-12101A222J4 12101A222J4T2A C0G 2200 100 5 .56 .33 .28 .20 2000 .17
581-12101C104K4 12101C104K4T2A X7R 0.1µF 100 10 2.39 1.44 1.11 .72 2000 .61
581-12105C104K4 12105C104K4T2A X7R 0.1µF 50 10 .40 .33 .24 .20 4000 .18
581-12105C224K4 12105C224K4T2A X7R 0.22µF 50 10 .53 .32 .28 .23 2000 .16
581-12101C334K4 12101C334K4T2A X7R 0.33µF 100 10 .78 .47 .40 .33 2000 .23
581-12105C334K4 12105C334K4T2A X7R 0.33µF 50 10 .67 .58 .491 .401 2000 .311
581-12101C474K4 12101C474K4T2A X7R 0.47µF 100 10 .78 .47 .39 .33 2000 .23
581-12105C474K4 12105C474K4T2A X7R 0.47µF 50 10 .94 .56 .50 .43 2000 .28
581-12101C684K4 12101C684K4T2A X7R 0.68µF 100 10 1.29 1.04 .77 – 1000 .55
581-12101C105K4 12101C105K4T2A X7R 1.0µF 100 10 1.36 1.10 .82 – 1000 .65
581-12105C105K4 12105C105K4T2A X7R 1.0µF 50 10 2.47 1.99 1.48 – 1000 1.00
581-12105C225K4 12105C225K4T2A X7R 2.2µF 50 10 2.72 2.20 1.63 – 1000 1.20
581-1210YC475K4 1210YC475K4T2A X7R 4.7µF 16 10 3.06 2.47 1.84 – 1000 1.30
© Copyright 2009 Mouser Electronics© Copyright 2009 Mouser Electronics
NEXTBACK
NEXTBACK Mouser Catalog Download
Style 0603
581-06035A100J4 06035A100J4T2A C0G 10 50 5 .16 .13 .10 .08 4000 .06
581-06035A220J4 06035A220J4T2A C0G 22 50 5 .16 .13 .10 .08 4000 .06
581-06035A330J4 06035A330J4T2A C0G 33 50 5 .41 .25 .21 .15 4000 .13
581-06035A470J4 06035A470J4T2A C0G 47 50 5 .16 .13 .10 .08 4000 .06
581-06035A680J4 06035A680J4T2A C0G 68 50 5 .16 .13 .10 .08 4000 .06
581-06035A101J4 06035A101J4T2A C0G 100 50 5 .16 .13 .10 .08 4000 .06
581-06035A221J4 06035A221J4T2A C0G 220 50 5 .16 .13 .10 .08 4000 .06
581-06035A331J4 06035A331J4T2A C0G 330 50 5 .16 .13 .10 .08 4000 .06
581-06035A471J4 06035A471J4T2A C0G 470 50 5 .24 .19 .14 .12 4000 .08
581-06035C102K4 06035C102K4T2A X7R 1000 50 10 .22 .18 .13 .11 4000 .08
581-06035C222K4 06035C222K4T2A X7R 2200 50 10 .18 .15 .128 .098 4000 .068
581-06035C332K4 06035C332K4T2A X7R 3300 50 10 .18 .15 .128 .098 4000 .068
581-06035C472K4 06035C472K4T2A X7R 4700 50 10 .18 .15 .128 .098 4000 .068
581-06035C682K4 06035C682K4T2A X7R 6800 50 10 .17 .14 .10 .08 4000 .06
581-06035C103K4 06035C103K4T2A X7R 10000 50 10 .30 .25 .18 .15 4000 .10
581-06035C223K4 06035C223K4T2A X7R 22000 50 10 .24 .19 .14 .12 4000 .08
581-06035C333K4 06035C333K4T2A X7R 33000 50 10 .24 .19 .14 .12 4000 .08
581-06035C473K4 06035C473K4T2A X7R 47000 50 10 .27 .22 .16 .14 4000 .10
581-06033C104K4 06033C104K4T2A X7R 0.1µF 25 10 .38 .31 .23 .19 4000 .13
581-06035C104K4 06035C104K4T2A X7R 0.1µF 50 10 .38 .31 .23 .19 4000 .13
581-0603YC104K4 0603YC104K4T2A X7R 0.1µF 16 10 .40 .33 .24 .20 4000 .14
581-06035F102K4 06035F102K4T2A X8R 1000 50 10 .16 .13 .10 .08 4000 .06
581-06035F103K4 06035F103K4T2A X8R 10000 50 10 .18 .17 .143 .083 4000 .057
581-06035F473K4 06035F473K4T2A X8R 47000 50 10 .36 .30 .222 .15 4000 .10
581-06033F683K4 06033F683K4T2A X8R 68000 25 10 .39 .32 .23 .20 4000 .14
Style 0805
581-08051A100J4 08051A100J4T2A C0G 10 100 5 .18 .15 .11 .09 4000 .06
581-08051A220J4 08051A220J4T2A C0G 22 100 5 .23 .19 .14 .12 4000 .08
581-08051A330J4 08051A330J4T2A C0G 33 100 5 .18 .15 .11 .09 4000 .06
581-08051A470J4 08051A470J4T2A C0G 47 100 5 .18 .15 .11 .09 4000 .06
581-08051A680J4 08051A680J4T2A C0G 68 100 5 .18 .15 .11 .09 4000 .06
581-08051A101J4 08051A101J4T2A C0G 100 100 5 .18 .15 .11 .09 4000 .06
581-08051A221J4 08051A221J4T2A C0G 220 100 5 .22 .18 .13 .11 4000 .08
581-08051A331J4 08051A331J4T2A C0G 330 100 5 .29 .24 .17 .14 4000 .10
581-08051A471J4 08051A471J4T2A C0G 470 100 5 .29 .24 .17 .14 4000 .10
581-08051A681J4 08051A681J4T2A C0G 680 100 5 .25 .21 .15 .12 4000 .09
581-08051A102J4 08051A102J4T2A C0G 1000 100 5 .39 .32 .23 .19 4000 .13
581-08055C102K4 08055C102K4T2A X7R 1000 50 10 .23 .19 .14 .12 4000 .08
581-08055C222K4 08055C222K4T2A X7R 2200 50 10 .23 .19 .14 .12 4000 .08
581-08055C332K4 08055C332K4T2A X7R 3300 50 10 .23 .19 .14 .12 4000 .08
581-08055C472K4 08055C472K4T2A X7R 4700 50 10 .23 .19 .14 .12 4000 .08
581-08055C682K4 08055C682K4T2A X7R 6800 50 10 .23 .19 .14 .12 4000 .08
581-08051C103K4 08051C103K4T2A X7R 10000 100 10 .23 .19 .14 .12 4000 .08
581-08055C103K4 08055C103K4T2A X7R 10000 50 10 .23 .19 .14 .12 4000 .08
581-08051C223K4 08051C223K4T2A X7R 22000 100 10 .26 .22 .16 .13 4000 .09
581-08055C223K4 08055C223K4T2A X7R 22000 50 10 .26 .22 .16 .13 4000 .09
581-08055C333K4 08055C333K4T2A X7R 33000 50 10 .26 .22 .16 .13 4000 .09
581-08051C473K4 08051C473K4T2A X7R 47000 100 10 .28 .17 .14 .10 2000 .07
581-08055C473K4 08055C473K4T2A X7R 47000 50 10 .26 .22 .16 .13 4000 .09
581-08055C683K4 08055C683K4T2A X7R 68000 50 10 .35 .29 .21 .18 4000 .12
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
AVX
Part Number
Price Each
For quantities of 4,000 and up, call for quote.
100101
Price
Per
Piece
Temp
Coeff. VoltValue
pF
Reel
Qty
581-MHV11C105MAT2A MHV11C105MAT2A X7R 1.0 100 15.90 13.2510.60 400 4.77
581-MHV11C155MAT2A MHV11C155MAT2A X7R 1.5 100 16.56 13.80 11.04 400 4.97
581-MHV11C225MAT2A MHV11C225MAT2A X7R 2.2 100 17.58 14.65 11.72 400 5.27
581-MHV15C475MAT2A MHV15C475MAT2A X7R 4.7 50 18.12 15.1012.08 400 5.44
581-MHV13C106MAT2A MHV13C106MAT2A X7R 10 25 18.48 15.4012.32 400 5.54
581-MHV15C106MAT2A MHV15C106MAT2A X7R 10 50 18.48 15.4012.32 400 5.54
581-MHV13C226MAT2A MHV13C226MAT2A X7R 22 25 18.60 15.5012.40 400 5.58
AVX AUTOMOTIVE MLCC
AVX MH CERAMIC CAPACITORS
Lead Free Ceramic Capacitor in Molded SM Leadframe
• Tin plated